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Jorden runt – Regent Seven Seas 2027

KRYSSNINGSRUTT

Mon 11/01/27	 Miami (FL) / USA

Tue 12/01/27	 Miami (FL) / USA		  18:00

Wed 13/01/27	 At Sea

Thu 14/01/27	 Cozumel / Mexico	 07:00	 17:00

Fri 15/01/27	 Costa Maya / Mexico	 07:00	 17:00

Sat 16/01/27	 Harvest Cay / Belize	 07:00	 17:00

Sun 17/01/27	 Roatan / Honduras	 07:00	 17:00

Mon 18/01/27	 At Sea

Tue 19/01/27	 George Town / Cayman Island	 07:00	 16:00

Wed 20/01/27	 Ocho Rios / Jamaica	 09:00	 17:00

Thu 21/01/27	 At Sea

Fri 22/01/27	 Puerto Limon / Costa Rica	 10:30	 19:30

Sat 23/01/27	 At Sea

Sun 24/01/27	 Cartagena / Colombia	 07:00	 14:30

Mon 25/01/27	 Panama Canal Transit

Mon 25/01/27	 Panama City / Panama	 08:00

Tue 26/01/27	 Panama City / Panama		  19:00

Wed 27/01/27	 At Sea

Thu 28/01/27	 Puntarenas / Costa Rica	 07:00	 16:00

Fri 29/01/27	 Corinto / Nicaragua	 10:00	 19:00

Sat 30/01/27	 Acajutla / El Salvador	 08:00	 17:00

Sun 31/01/27	 Puerto Quetzal / Guatemala	 07:00	 17:00

Mon 01/02/27	 At Sea		  21:00

Tue 02/02/27	 At Sea

Wed 03/02/27	 Puerto Vallarta / Mexico	 07:00	 16:00

Thu 04/02/27	 Cabo San Lucas / Mexico	 10:00	 15:30

Fri 05/02/27	 At Sea

Sat 06/02/27	 Los Angeles (CA) / USA	 16:00

Sun 07/02/27	 Los Angeles (CA) / USA		  17:00

Mon 08/02/27	 At Sea

Tue 09/02/27	 At Sea
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Wed 10/02/27	 At Sea

Thu 11/02/27	 At Sea

Fri 12/02/27	 At Sea

Sat 13/02/27	 Honolulu / Hawaii	 07:00	 19:00

Sun 14/02/27	 Kahului / Hawaii	 07:00	 17:00

Mon 15/02/27	 Hilo / Hawaii	 07:00

Tue 16/02/27	 At Sea

Wed 17/02/27	 At Sea

Thu 18/02/27	 At Sea

Fri 19/02/27	 At Sea

Sat 20/02/27	 At Sea

Sun 21/02/27	 Bora Bora* / French Polynesia	 07:00	 21:00

Mon 22/02/27	 Moorea / French Polynesia	 08:00	 17:00

Mon 23/02/27	 Papeete (Tahiti) / French Polynesia	 08:00

Tue 23/02/27	 Papeete (Tahiti) / French Polynesia

Wed 24/02/27	 Papeete (Tahiti) / French Polynesia		  17:00

Wed 24/02/27	 Moorea* / French Polynesia	 08:00	 18:00

Thu 25/02/27	 Huahine* / French Polynesia	 08:00	 18:00

Fri 26/02/27	 Raiatea / French Polynesia	 08:00	 18:00

Sat 27/02/27	 Bora Bora* / French Polynesia	 08:00	 18:00

Sun 28/02/27	 At Sea 

Mon 01/03/27	 At Sea

Tue 02/03/27	 Pago Pago / American Samoa	 09:00	 18:00

Wed 03/03/27	 Date Line

Thu 04/03/27	 Apia / Samoa	 07:00	 17:00

Fri 05/03/27	 At Sea

Sat 06/03/27	 Suva / Fiji	 08:00	 19:00

Sun 07/03/27	 Lautoka* / Fiji	 07:00	 16:00

Mon 08/03/27	 At Sea

Tue 09/03/27	 Mystery Island* / Vanuatu	 08:00	 18:00

Wed 10/03/27	 Lifou Island* / New Caledonia	 08:00	 18:00

Thu 11/03/27	 At Sea

Fri 12/03/27	 At Sea

Sat 13/03/27	 Brisbane / Australia	 07:00	 17:00

Sun 14/03/27	 At Sea

Mon 15/03/27	 Sydney / Australia	 07:00
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Tue 16/03/27	 Sydney / Australia		  18:00

Wed 17/03/27	 At Sea

Thu 18/03/27	 At Sea

Fri 19/03/27	 Townsville / Australia	 10:30	 19:30

Sat 20/03/27	 Cairns / Australia	 08:00	

Sun 21/03/27	 Cairns / Australia		  18:00

Mon 22/03/27	 Cooktown* / Australia	 07:00	 16:00

Tue 23/03/27	 At Sea

Wed 24/03/27	 At Sea

Thu 25/03/27	 Darwin / Australia	 09:00	 17:00

Fri 26/03/27	 At Sea

Sat 27/03/27	 Komodo* / Indonesia	 10:00	 18:00

Sun 28/03/27	 Bali (Benoa) / Indonesia	 24:00

Mon 29/03/27	 Bali (Benoa) / Indonesia		  13:00

Tue 30/03/27	 Surabaya / Indonesia	 08:00	 17:00

Wed 31/03/27	 Semarang (Java) / Indonesia	 07:00	 17:00

Thu 01/04/27	 At Sea

Fri 02/04/27	 Singapore / Singapore	 11:00

Sar 03/04/27	 Singapore / Singapore		  17:00

Sun 04/04/27	 Kuala Lumpur (Port Kland) / Malaysia	 08:00	 18:00

Mon 05/04/27	 Penang / Malaysia	 08:00	 18:00

Tue 06/04/27	 Phuket / Thailand	 08:00	 20:00

Wed 07/04/27	 At Sea

Thu 08/04/27	 At Sea

Fri 09/04/27	 Colombo / Sri Lanka	 15:00	

Sat 10/04/27	 Colombo / Sri Lanka		  16:00

Sun 11/04/27	 At Sea

Mon 12/04/27	 Male* / Maldives	 07:00	

Tue 13/04/27	 Male* / Maldives		  17:00

Wed 14/04/27	 At Sea 

Thu 15/04/27	 Kochi (Cochin) / India	 07:00	 18:00

Fri 16/04/27	 Mangalore / India	 08:00	 18:00

Sat 17/04/27	 Goa (Mormugao) / India	 07:00	 18:00

Sun 18/04/27	 Mumbai / India	 10:00	

Mon 19/04/27	 Mumbai  / India		  20:00

Tue 20/04/27	 At Sea
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Wed 21/04/27	 At Sea

Thu 22/04/27	 Muscat / Oman	 07:00	 14:30

Fri 23/04/27	 Dubai / United Arab Emirates	 11:00	 20:00

Sat 24/04/27	 Doha / Qatar	 09:00	 16:00

Sun 25/04/27	 Abu Dhabi / United Arab Emirates	 06:00	 19:00

Mon 25/04/27	 At Sea

Tue 26/04/27	 At Sea

Wed 27/04/27	 Salalah / Oman	 09:00	 18:00

Thu 28/04/27	 At Sea

Fri 29/04/27	 At Sea

Sat 30/04/27	 At Sea 

Sun 01/05/27	 Jeddah / Saudi Arabia	 08:00	 20:00

Mon 02/05/27	 At Sea

Tue 03/05/27	 Luxor (Safaga) / Egypt	 06:00

Wed 04/05/27	 Luxor (Safaga) / Egypt		  22:00

Thu 05/05/27	 Aqaba / Jordan	 11:30

Fri 06/05/27	 Aqaba / Jordan		  22:00

Sat 07/05/27	 Suez Canal Transit

Sun 08/05/27	 Suez Canal Transit

Mon 09/05/27	 Jerusalem (Haifa) / Israel	 06:00

Tue 10/05/27	 Jerusalem (Haifa) / Israel		  19:00

Wed 11/05/27	 Limassol / Cyprus	 07:00	 16:00

Thu 12/05/27	 Rhodes / Greece	 10:00	 20:00 

Fri 13/05/27	 Ephesus (Kusadasi) / Turkey	 07:00	 16:00

Sat 14/05/27	 Athens (Piraeus) / Greece	 05:30	 17:00

Sun 15/05/27	 At Sea

Mon 16/05/27	 Sorrento/Capri* / Italy	 09:30	 18:30

Tue 17/05/27	 Rome (Civitavecchia) / Italy	 06:00
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